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

THE liROXO CO., Inc., 17 Vr: Oak sL
$5000 WANTED; security modern Income

property close in ; value $io,oio.
A. K. HILL, 419 Henry Bldg. '

WILL pay 8 per cent interest for $tf t).oO0
loan on Valley farm worth over llI.OW.
BP "7. Oregonian.

PARTY owning fine diamond, worth $S00,
wnnty loan of $400 thereon, or will sell.
A N 0 . O re

$4000 WANTED at once on close-i- n East
Side corner, improved; value iu.oou; very,
desirable. O 395. Oregonian.

I WANT to borrow $500 ou a new, modern
bungalow ana cnoire lot: win pay a per
cent. Seo me at 512 Piatt bldg.

HAVE gill-edg- e application for $10,000, first
mortgage loan at t per ct--u l. uj xvou
bldg.

$125. SIX MONTHS, first-clas- s chattel se
curity; private parties, g ir, cregoman.

WANT $0oo loan on real estate worth $3000.
?33 Worcester bldg.

WANTED $:oo on vacant property; will
not pay brokerage. V oi'o. oregonian.

WANT $600 on 3 lull lota. ample security ;

owner. P. O. box iOi?3.

PERSONAL.

convent hair switches ..$4.83
2, -- inch convent hair switches, gray. 4.85
Halrdreseing .2$
Face massage ,2i
Shampoo .Si
Manicure, 25c, 5 for 1.0
12 scalp treatments 5.0

Superfluous hair removed by electria
needle, guaranteed not to return.

Cut hair, in any shade; switches, any
length; pricea half. Sanitary Parlors. 400-4-

Dekum bldg., 3d and Washington
THE ROYCROFT BINDER Fine book

binding, stamping ana goia lettering;
leather goods and specialties of every de-
scription; leather cases for lodge receipts
made to order with lodge emblem and
Individual name in gold. 165 4th, v.
so u t h w est cor. 4th and Morrison.

GERMAN TRAINED NURSE ANI
MASSEUSE.

Long experience, best reference; treat-men- 's

for 1 heumatism and lumbago, etc..
massage and baths; lady assistant, 451
Salmon, corner 13th. Marshall 6u33. Open
Sundays. .

SWEDISH TRAINED JKURSJE Heialngfors
graduate; rheumatism, nervous and stom-
ach ailments under physician's directions;
bath, massage. No. 1 East llth L, sec-
ond floor south from East Ankeny carlin.
Phone East 260, B 1803.

' FEBVET & HANEBUT.
Leading wig and toupee makers; finest

stock human 11air goods; switches from 95a
up- hairdresslng, manicuring, lace and scalp
treatment; combings made up to order.
147 Broadvray, near Morrison. Main 546.

SWITCHES, puffs, etc., made from comb
ings; saiisiacuuu 6 --.!...Pugh, 5026 70th st. S. E., near Foster Rd.

MsVRSEUSE, w 1 1 n laieBi r.uropcau euum .u.
face anu. aioiy B1vv.j.
Marshall -o i.

HAIR and scalp shampooed, cleaned of
dandruff at your home, faded hair nr
stored Maud Casey. East 3016.

I KT.ECTUIC vibration for rheumatism, neu-- I
ralgia, facial and scalp treatment; rea- -
son able. Phone Marshall 20.

WIlL elderly gentleman who called 372 E.
Clay st. Monday at 2 P. M-- , seeking house-
keeper, pleace call again? Room IS.

MRS. STEVENS, 21 years Portland's re- -
uuwned paimiat 'u 4" 4 v.-- Palmistry Made Easy." 2S1 Morrison st.

COUSIN HATT1E Your husband on earn
job; ! wish see you so much; please leave
city; no operation ei. B.

DIVORCES Lawyer of Zo years" experience;
reliable aavice s'v"" n- --

b!dg., 287 k Washington.
MADE OF YOUR COMBINGS.

Switches, 95c; curls and puffs, 75c. Sani-
tary Beauty Parlors, 400 Dekum bldg.

SPIRITUALISM Rev. Mary A. Price. Circles
Tues , z; w ea. anu ouu., o . M3ouiu
daily. 603 5th st. Marshall SS60.

SOPHIE B. SEIP, teacher of Mental Scl- -

V. M.. question nurelings. Main 25.

THE FUR SHOP.
New order and remodeling-- ; best work.

lowest prices: trimming. 717 Swetiand bl.

Ujssoxs In phrenology and card readings.
J35 6th st. Phone Main 7548.

MOIRES, superfluous hair removed. Mrs. M.
D. Hill. 429 FUedner bldg. Main S473.

STl. SSi?VlO; V.WilS
BALM OF FIGS compound Royal Tonio

Tablets, of 4 uavia st. i. none aiain -- otfj.

LISTINGS of dry farming lands wanted;
try a live - u v. i uo, vireuuiuu.

Dr. Olga Nechyba, chiropractic, steam baths.
massage. &os ortnwest oiag asm son.

PROFESSIONAL child" b entertainer. Miss
Hunter. Woodiawn 2786.

LADIES barber shop. 3- -i Giisan and Broad- -
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